
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200811200004
44470

11/20/2008
10:55:15

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200702060000
55280

200811140004
39820

11/14/2008
12:44:41

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200609220004
73490

200902130000
52550

02/13/2009
03:28:14

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200605150002
28440

200902130000
52540

02/13/2009
03:26:52

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200604190001
81480

200802070000
51980

02/07/2008
03:04:39

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200612040005
86740

200808070003
18540

08/07/2008
02:58:10

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200702060000
55280

200907210002
81150

07/21/2009
02:44:56

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070529000
246770

201105100001
40130

05/10/2011
01:18:46

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20040809000
446840

201203210000
97130

03/21/2012
11:41:15

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061218000
613320

201210260004
13380

10/26/2012
02:27:01

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20060928000
482450

201302040000
47030

02/04/2013
12:23:08

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050808000
404580

201703070000
77360

03/07/2017
08:09:38

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20040616000
327050

201801240000
22490

01/24/2018
07:21:19

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor RELEASES RENEAU M
SCOTT

Instr
#:20040616000
327050

201905060001
51890

05/06/2019
03:23:55

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20040510000
245660



201906140002
09890

06/14/2019
08:41:44

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor RELEASES MARQUEZ
JOSEPH C

Instr
#:20051227000
661840

201004280001
29490

04/28/2010
12:08:38

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070206000
055280

201108090002
33500

08/09/2011
12:34:02

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051227000
661840

201204050001
17750

04/05/2012
12:58:26

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20041102000
604010

201308300003
53980

08/30/2013
10:46:30

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES KEVIN
D

Instr
#:20060928000
482450

202005210002
02550

05/21/2020
08:30:09

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
LAMONT

Instr
#:20040510000
245660

200505230002
48250

05/23/2005
10:51:58

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor DEEDS GEISSLER,
KRYS AKA

7 96 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:96
Sub:FERNWO
OD FOURTH
SECTOR

200708300004
10070

08/30/2007
02:31:32

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HSBC BANK
USA TRUSTEE

8 49 199902010000
43381

Lot:B Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 1ST
ADDITION

200708300004
10070

08/30/2007
02:31:32

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DOUGLAS,
MARY JANE

8 49 199902010000
43381

Lot:B Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 1ST
ADDITION

200708300004
10060

08/30/2007
02:31:31

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK
FKA

199811050004
37421

Other:SEE
INST

200803130001
03750

03/13/2008
11:06:20

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor DEEDS CHAPMAN,
BROOKE

8 49 Lot:B Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 1ST
ADDITION

200912090004
51360

12/09/2009
10:19:20

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

32 130 Instr
#:20060922000
473490

Lot#:11
Book:32
Pg:130
Sub:CARTERS
ADDITION TO
SCOTTSDALE

200912090004
51360

12/09/2009
10:19:20

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KENDRICK
TIMOTHY J

32 130 Instr
#:20060922000
473490

Lot#:11
Book:32
Pg:130
Sub:CARTERS
ADDITION TO
SCOTTSDALE



200912160004
60910

12/16/2009
01:45:28

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

30 121 Instr
#:20070529000
246770

Lot#:1908
Book:30
Pg:121
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 19TH
SECTOR

200912160004
60910

12/16/2009
01:45:28

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCNEILL
MALCOLM

30 121 Instr
#:20070529000
246770

Lot#:1908
Book:30
Pg:121
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 19TH
SECTOR

201010200003
51530

10/20/2010
02:59:17

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
INC

Grantor DEEDS HODGSON
JEFFERY S

32 130 Instr
#:20091209000
451360

Lot#:11
Book:32
Pg:130
Sub:CARTERS
ADDITION TO
SCOTTSDALE


