5	Search Crit	teria Filte	rs Applied:	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Na	me= CITI	GROUP M	IORTGAG	E LOAN T	RUST INC	;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811200004 44470	11/20/2008 10:55:15	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200702060000 55280	
200811140004 39820	11/14/2008 12:44:41	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200609220004 73490	
200902130000 52550	02/13/2009 03:28:14	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					200605150002 28440	
200902130000 52540	02/13/2009 03:26:52	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					200604190001 81480	
200802070000 51980	02/07/2008 03:04:39	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200612040005 86740	
200808070003 18540	08/07/2008 02:58:10	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					200702060000 55280	
200907210002 81150	07/21/2009 02:44:56	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070529000 246770	
201105100001 40130	05/10/2011 01:18:46	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20040809000 446840	
201203210000 97130	03/21/2012 11:41:15	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061218000 613320	
201210260004 13380	10/26/2012 02:27:01	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					Instr #:20060928000 482450	
201302040000 47030	02/04/2013 12:23:08	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050808000 404580	
201703070000 77360	03/07/2017 08:09:38	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20040616000 327050	
201801240000 22490	01/24/2018 07:21:19	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RENEAU M SCOTT					Instr #:20040616000 327050	
201905060001 51890	05/06/2019 03:23:55	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20040510000 245660	

201906140002 09890	06/14/2019 08:41:44	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARQUEZ JOSEPH C				Instr #:20051227000 661840	
201004280001 29490	04/28/2010 12:08:38	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				Instr #:20070206000 055280	
201108090002 33500	08/09/2011 12:34:02	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20051227000 661840	
201204050001 17750	04/05/2012 12:58:26	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20041102000 604010	
201308300003 53980	08/30/2013 10:46:30	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES KEVIN D				Instr #:20060928000 482450	
202005210002 02550	05/21/2020 08:30:09	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER LAMONT				Instr #:20040510000 245660	
200505230002 48250	05/23/2005 10:51:58	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GEISSLER, KRYS AKA		7	96		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:96 Sub:FERNWO OD FOURTH SECTOR
200708300004 10070	08/30/2007 02:31:32	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HSBC BANK USA TRUSTEE		8	49	199902010000 43381	Lot:B Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:49 Sub:RIVERWO OD 1ST ADDITION
200708300004 10070	08/30/2007 02:31:32	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DOUGLAS, MARY JANE		8	49	199902010000 43381	Lot:B Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:49 Sub:RIVERWO OD 1ST ADDITION
200708300004 10060	08/30/2007 02:31:31	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK FKA				199811050004 37421	Other:SEE INST
200803130001 03750	03/13/2008 11:06:20	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHAPMAN, BROOKE		8	49		Lot:B Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:49 Sub:RIVERWO OD 1ST ADDITION
200912090004 51360	12/09/2009 10:19:20	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		32	130	Instr #:20060922000 473490	Lot#:11 Book:32 Pg:130 Sub:CARTERS ADDITION TO SCOTTSDALE
200912090004 51360	12/09/2009 10:19:20	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KENDRICK TIMOTHY J		32	130	Instr #:20060922000 473490	Lot#:11 Book:32 Pg:130 Sub:CARTERS ADDITION TO SCOTTSDALE

200912160004 60910	12/16/2009 01:45:28	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC			U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		30	121	Instr #:20070529000 246770	Lot#:1908 Book:30 Pg:121 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 19TH SECTOR
200912160004 60910	12/16/2009 01:45:28	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC		FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MCNEILL MALCOLM		30	121	Instr #:20070529000 246770	Lot#:1908 Book:30 Pg:121 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 19TH SECTOR
201010200003 51530	10/20/2010 02:59:17	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HODGSON JEFFERY S		32	130	Instr #:20091209000 451360	Lot#:11 Book:32 Pg:130 Sub:CARTERS ADDITION TO SCOTTSDALE